
RC Form # 1 of 5 Fleet 27
Check In Sheet Date____________

Paid Y/N Check In Bow # Sail Number Boat Name Owner 1

Y  2 1302 Spaghetti Farm Rick Fontana

Y 6 706 Greyhound John Milburn

Y 7 1070 Wiki-Wiki 2 Tim Caven

Y 10 310 Medusa Seth Sprague

Y  11 1103 Pressure Drop Michael McAllister

Y 12 612 D-Sports Skip Yale

Y 17 517 Whiplash Steve Whipple

Y 19
519(1408 

Temp) ESP Sandy Butterfield

Y 24 1224 Butter Jamie Carter

Y 26 26 More Cowbell Chris Morin

Y 32 532 Fearless Andrew Schoene

Y 39 1139 WhiteHawk Tim Tolford

Y 44 744 Etch A Sketchell Jess Harris

Y 50 1350 Schadenfreude 2 Andrew Carey

Y 54 54 Christine J. Francis Ralph Carpenter

Y 60 1260 Gunsmoke Jeff LePage

Y 66 711 Artificial Intelligence Ed Rowe

Y 70 470 Andromeda Ben Pollard

Y 74 1174 Fortitude Bill Connors

Y 80 980 Brass Monkey Bip Nixon

Y 85 185 Fuzzy Logic Rich Hubbell

Y 86 1086 Tuesday's Witch Jay Corson
22 6/20/2023

Others Checking In

Total



RC Form # 2 of 5 Etchells Fleet 27
 Record of Finishes DATE ______________ 

Scorer's Name Sailing Conditions:

Time of Local Sunset:

Time at Warning Signal: Time at Warning Signal: Time at Warning Signal:

Time 1st boat finshed: Time 1st boat finshed: Time 1st boat finshed:

Place Bow # Boat Name Place Bow # Boat Name Place Bow # Boat Name

1 1 1 -

2 2 2

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

6 6 6

7 7 7

8 8 8

9 9 9

10 10 10

11 11 11

12 12 12

13 13 13

14 14 14

15 15 15

16 16 16

17 17 17

18 18 18

19 19 19

20 20 20

21 21 21
Finishing Time Note: SI 16.3 sets a Finishing Window of 20 minutes after the 1st boat finishes. A boat not finishing within the Finishing Window will be 
 scored TLE and receive points equal to the last boat finishing within the Finishing Window plus 1.

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Last Warning Signal 
(Sunset - 60 min):

1st Finisher Time Limit 
(Sunset - 30 min):



RC Form # 3 of 5 Etchells Fleet 27
Placement Worksheet Date ____________

Bow # Boat Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Points Place

2 Spaghetti Farm

6 Greyhound

7 Wiki-Wiki

10 Medusa

11 Pressure Drop

12 D-Sports

17 Whiplash

19 ESP

24 Butter

26 More Cowbell

32 Fearless

39 WhiteHawk

44 Etch A Sketchell

50 Schadenfreude 2

54 Christine Francis

60 Gunsmoke

66 Artificial Intelligence

70 Andromeda

74 Fortitude

80 Brass Monkey

85 Fuzzy Logic

86 Tuesday's Witch

Assure all starters from Check-in list are included here. Add starters not listed. Strike out non-starters



RC Form # 4 of 5 Etchells Fleet 27
Final Results Date ____________

Boat Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
Total 

Points Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



RC Form # 5 of 5 Etchells Fleet 27
 Most Improved Date ___________

Winner:

Boat Name
Placement Prior Wk  

(A)
Placement Current 

Wk  (B)
Places Improved 

(A - B)

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1


	Check In Sheet
	Record of Finishes
	Placement Worksheet
	Final Results
	Most Improved

