Fleet 27 Check In Sheet

Date		
Dale		

Paid Y/N	Check In	Bow #	Sail Number	Boat Name	Owner 1
Υ		2	1302	Spaghetti Farm	Rick Fontana
Υ		6	706	Greyhound	John Milburn
Υ		7	1070	Wiki-Wiki 2	Tim Caven
Υ		10	310	Medusa	Seth Sprague
Υ		11	1103	Pressure Drop	Michael McAllister
Υ		12	612	D-Sports	Skip Yale
Υ		17	517	Whiplash	Steve Whipple
V		40	519(1408	ECD	
Υ		19	Temp)	ESP	Sandy Butterfield
Υ		24	1224	Butter	Jamie Carter
Υ		26	26	More Cowbell	Chris Morin
Υ		32	532	Fearless	Andrew Schoene
Υ		39	1139	WhiteHawk	Tim Tolford
Υ		44	744	Etch A Sketchell	Jess Harris
Υ		50	1350	Schadenfreude 2	Andrew Carey
Υ		54	54	Christine J. Francis	Ralph Carpenter
Υ		60	1260	Gunsmoke	Jeff LePage
Υ		66	711	Artificial Intelligence	Ed Rowe
Υ		70	470	Andromeda	Ben Pollard
Υ		74	1174	Fortitude	Bill Connors
Υ		80	980	Brass Monkey	Bip Nixon
Υ		85	185	Fuzzy Logic	Rich Hubbell
Υ		86	1086	Tuesday's Witch	Jay Corson
22		6/20/2023			
Others Che	cking In				
Total					

Etchells Fleet 27 Record of Finishes

DΔTF				
	DV.	TC		

	Scorer's Name		Sail	ing Conditions: Warning Signal		1 at Finis	her Time Limit	
Time o	of Local Sunset:		(Su	ınset - 60 min):			et - 30 min):	
	Rac	e 1	·	Rac	ce 2		Rac	e 3
Time at V	Varning Signal:		Time at V	Varning Signal:		Time at \	Warning Signal:	
Time 1s	t boat finshed:		Time 1s	t boat finshed:		Time 1s	st boat finshed:	
Place	Bow #	Boat Name	Place	Bow #	Boat Name	Place	Bow #	Boat Name
1			1			1	_	
_			_					
2			2			2		
3			3			3		
4			4			4		
5			5			5		
3			3					
6			6			6		
7			7			7		
0						0		
8			8			8		
9			9			9		
10			10			10		
11			11			11		
12			12			12		
12			12			12		
13			13			13		
14			14			14		
4.5			45			4.5		
15			15			15		
16			16			16		
17			17			17		
18			18			18		
19			19			19		
13			13			13		
20			20			20		
21			21			21		

Finishing Time Note: SI 16.3 sets a Finishing Window of 20 minutes after the 1st boat finishes. A boat not finishing within the Finishing Window will be scored TLE and receive points equal to the last boat finishing within the Finishing Window plus 1.

Etchells Fleet 27 Placement Worksheet

Date

2011 #	Post Name	Dogg 1	Bass 2	Boss 2	Total Daints	Dlass
Bow #	Boat Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total Points	Place
2	Spaghetti Farm					
6	Greyhound					
7	Wiki-Wiki					
10	Medusa					
11	Pressure Drop					
12	D-Sports					
17	Whiplash					
19	ESP					
24	Butter					
26	More Cowbell					
32	Fearless					
39	WhiteHawk					
44	Etch A Sketchell					
50	Schadenfreude 2					
54	Christine Francis					
60	Gunsmoke					
66	Artificial Intelligence					
70	Andromeda					
74	Fortitude					
80	Brass Monkey					
85	Fuzzy Logic					
86	Tuesday's Witch					

Etchells Fleet 27 Final Results

Date		
Date		

Boat Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total Points	Place
					1
					2
					3
					4
					5
					6
					7
					8
					9
					10
					11
					12
					13
					14
					15
					16
					17
					18
					19
					20
					21

Etchells Fleet 27 Most Improved

Date

	IVIOST IIIIPI		Date
Winner:			
Boat Name	Placement Prior Wk (A)	Placement Current Wk (B)	Places Improved (A - B)
- Boat Name		WK (D)	(A D)
	21		
	20		
	19		
	18		
	17		
	16		
	15		
	14		
	13		
	12		
	11		
	10		
	9		
	8		
	7		
	6		
	5		
	4		
	3		
	2		
	1		